EEEE L 111 ]] EEEEE EEEEEE ENEEN EEEEE EEEEN

KHERI BEHJAM ATRAULI Umand Atrauli

ENEEE EEEEEE EEEE NN BN EEEEEE HNEE BN EEEEEE NN EEEN EEEEE BN EEEE

HE NN ENEEEN

Meera Mahila 11-Mar-2014 Women SHG 11-Nov-2014 Allahabad Bank

EEEE HNoENoEN EEEE EEEEEN ] | Hlo EE
EEEEEE ENEEEE EEEEEEE EEEE
50399309862 30-Nov--0001 0

EEEEEEE BN EEE ENEEEEN EEEEEE EEEN rrEH EEER ciril EEEN

ENEEEEE

EEEEEEE

HE EEE

HER

ENEEE BN

HEEEE

2018 HE)

Vimla Ganga Ram SC 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Devi
Takdeera Veer Pal SC 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Geeta devi Sanjay kumar SC 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sudhara Ajay kumar SC 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
devi
Kanti devi Raj kumar SC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ramguni Dhaniram SC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Geeta Sanjay SC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ram Wati Sunder lal sC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Susheela Sabbari SC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kam Badma SC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dhuni



From: To: Oct 31, 2019

HEN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HEE EEENEN EEEEEN 0
HNE ENEE EEEE o HE EEN SN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE 0
HEN EEEEEE EEEE o HE EEEEEN SEEEEE SN EEEEEEE EEEEE 0
HN ENEEN SEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE o HEccLHE EN ENEEEEE EEEEE NN EEEE 0
HN ENEEN SEEN EEEEN EEEEE BN o ENcfFEE EN SEEEEEN EEEEE BN EEEE 0
HE cc_. HNENE EEN EEN EN BN EEEEE o HE ENENE NN EEEEEEE EEEER 0
HEN ENEE BN EEEE EE 0

HN ENEN EEEE o HE EEEE NN 0

From:_____ To: Oct 31, 2019
..... (Llablllty) HENEE EEER ....... (Asset) HENEE EEE
EEEE EEEE BN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE EEEEEEE
ENEEEEE BN EEEN 6000 HENNEEN NN EEN SN SNENN EEEEEN 0
EENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE BN EEE  rEN EEEEE EEEEEE 0
HEEEE EN o, ENEE EEN SN EEEE EEN o HEENEEEE SN SN SEEE SEN BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEN 0
EEEE EN oy EENENE NN EEE EEEE EEE o HENE EENE EEENE EEN EEE EEEN 18,000
HENEE BN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 500
ENEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEN 15,000



Oct 31, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

EEEE EEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

18,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,000.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21,000.00
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